
Day Date Opponent Site Team Time

Saturday 3-Feb Comfort- Scrimmage Comfort All 11:00

Tuesday 6-Feb Brentwood Christ- Scrimmage Johnson City All 6:00

Tuesday 13-Feb Ingram- Scrimmage Johnson City All 5:00

Friday 16-Feb Llano- Scrimmage Llano All 5:00

Monday 19-Feb Blanco Blanco V 6:00

Thursday 22-Feb Tournament Brady V TBD

Friday 23-Feb Tournament Brady V TBD

Saturday 24-Feb Tournament Brady V TBD

Monday 26-Feb Randolph Trinity University JV/V 4:30/7:00

Thursday 29-Feb Tournament Hamilton V TBD

Friday 1-Mar Tournament Hamilton V TBD

Saturday 2-Mar Tournament Hamilton V TBD

Tuesday 5-Mar *Sonora Johnson City JV/V 4:30/6:30

Friday 8-Mar *Sonora Sonora JV/V 4:30/6:30

Saturday 9-Mar Tournament Burnet V TBD

Tuesday 12-Mar *San Saba San Saba JV/V 4:30/6:30

Tuesday 19-Mar *San Saba Johnson City JV/V 4:30/6:30

Friday 22-Mar *Harper Johnson City JV/V 4:30/6:30

Monday 25-Mar *Harper Harper JV/V 4:30/6:30

Thursday 28-Mar St. Andrew's Johnson City JV/V 4:30/7:00

Friday 5-Apr *Mason Mason JV/V 4:30/6:30

Tuesday 9-Apr *Mason Johnson City JV/V 4:30/6:30

Friday 12-Apr *Junction Johnson City JV/V 4:30/6:30

Saturday 13-Apr Blanco Tournament Blanco JV TBD

Tuesday 16-Apr *Junction Junction JV/V 4:30/6:30

Friday 19-Apr Blanco Johnson City JV (DH) 4:30/6:30

Tuesday 23-Apr *Center Point Center Point V 5:00

Friday 26-Apr *Center Point (SN) Johnson City V 5:00

Head Coach: Rhett Eickenloff (*) District 

Assistant Coach: Bryan Jacobs (SN) Senior Night

Athletic Director- Nelson Kortis

Principal: Russell Maedgen

Superintindent: Ben Eubanks Revised 1/30/2024
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